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List of current assessors 2019

SURNAME FIRST NAME ASS NO' MOBILE SUBURB STATE EMAIL

YOUNG Luke A01246R 0404764852 Crace ACT luke@metal-cloud.net

AYNSLEY Noel N01197R 0419 423 183 Bathurst NSW telephone12@bigpond.com.au

AYNSLEY Julia N01198R 0438 828 874 Bathurst NSW julia.a@aquateltelephone.com.au

BRADY Jeffrey N01038R 0417 864 546 Chester Hill NSW abellcomms@bigpond.com

DE BONIS Oswald N01145R 0404 835 706 Taren Point NSW oswald.db@bigpond.com

DI MENTO Joe N01116R 0419 493 723 Cromer Heights NSW Joe.Dimento@team.telstra.com

FLATMAN Graham N01069R 0438 224 414 Baulkham Hills NSW gflatman@cabling.net.au

GENEROSO Bernard N01115R 0419 121 753 Picnic Point NSW bernard.generoso1@det.nsw.edu.au

HANSSEN Steven N01010R 0418 279 623 Quakers Hill NSW Steven.Hanssen@tafensw.edu.au

HUTCHINSON Brian N01138R 0414 292 900 East Lismore NSW hutcho@nrcc.com.au

MCKEOGH Michael N01111R 0409 827 050 Bulli NSW michael@fodc.com.au

MYLER Raymond N01189R 0413 316 468 Charmhaven NSW raymond.myler@transport.nsw.gov.au

TERENTIS Robert N01178R 0416 350 079 Kiama NSW rterentis@gmail.com

GRAY Stephen D01016R 0418 279 623 Alice Springs NT steve.gray@cdu.edu.au

CONQUEST Trevor Q01059R 0427 066 092 Bunarberg QLD trevor@conquest.com.au

DICKINSON Kevin Q01185R 0410 646 146 Munruben QLD kevin@keramber.com

GOLDSMITH Trevor Q01241R 0407 689 884 Newmarket QLD trevor@conkataustralia.com.au

GRIFFIN Kerry Q01183R 0419 675 199 Gaythorne QLD kgriffin@bkmg.com.au
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HOATH Michael Q01087R 0427 021 602 Edens Landing QLD mjhoath@bigpond.com

HOGARTH Douglas Q01077R 0411 755 723 Ferny Grove QLD doug@qlddata.com.au

JUST Errol Q01131R 0418 730 002 Capalaba QLD erroljust@hotmail.com

KEMP Graham Q01168R 0416 220 660 Ashmore City QLD advancetc@bigpond.com.au

POWELL Bruce Q01235R 0429 795 000 Holland Park East QLD brewster002@gmail.com

SHEPPARD Robert Q01234R 0416 898 618 Redcliffe QLD bobsdocs@ozemail.com.au

SPARKS Craig Q01176R 0413 837 161 Spring Hill QLD craig@starwire.com.au

TREADWELL Raymond Q01163R 0413 620 350 Carindale QLD ray@treadwell.com.au

VIVIAN Paul Q01185R 0424 467 269 Deagon QLD paul.vivian@gmail.com

WILLIAMS Michael Q01232R 0419 011 210 Alexandra Hills QLD mickwill60@gmail.com

HAYDON Christine S01244R 0438 886 984 Taperoo SA christine.haydon@tafesa.edu.au

HUCKEL Colin S01209R 0417 807 991 Everard Park SA chuckel@telstra.com

NUSSIO Dennis S01136R 0428 252 990 Moonta Bay SA dnussio1@bigpond.com

MCCALLUM Antony N01149R 0439 660 062 Newstead TAS tony.mccallum@bigpond.com

BARRETT Michael V01247R 0408355516 Berwick VIC michaelk@netspace.net.au

CLARKE Owen V01177R 0409 990 096 Rosebud VIC castellelect@optusnet.com.au

CRANSWICK Rupert V01236R 0409 252 986 Beaconsfield VIC cranswick.rupert@edumail.vic.gov.au

FALZON Kenneth V01124R 03 9925 4716 Fawkner VIC kenneth_falzon@yahoo.com.au

FURNELL Rick V01057R 0418 170 725 Brighton VIC rickfurnell@t-exts.com.au

GOODE Nigel V01210R 0418 590 509 Balnarring VIC ngoode@bigpond.net.au

GIFFORD Robert V01240R 0418 343 680 Buninyong VIC robertgifford@bigpond.com
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IOANNOU Marios (Mal) V01058R 0419 800 207 Richmond VIC mioannou56@optusnet.com.au

LANNEN James V01248R 0428 729 741 Ballarat East VIC j.lannen@federation.edu.au

MCQUALTER Michael V01245R 0408 515 286 Ballarat VIC russell.mcqualter@outlook.com

NOVACCO Frank V01170R 0408 592 077 Watsonia North VIC fnovacco@melbpc.org.au

RATCLIFFE Dean V01007R 0417 398 931 Watsonia VIC deanr@asccomp.net

SMITH Matthew V01022R 0414 065 761 Frankston Nth VIC admin@smithresearchinstitute.com

WEBER Herbert V01006R 0418 398 613 Tullamarine VIC herbert.weber1948@gmail.com

DAVIES Chris W01183R 0430 050 751 Kardinya WA chris@aeat.com.au

MUNIAN Kandhsamy W01016R 0400 021 873 Harrisdale WA brownie.munian@bigpond.com

SMITH Alfred W01184R 0458 979 972 Currambine WA georgesmith7220@yahoo.com.au
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